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Results Summary
Synthése des résultats

EVENT NO. 36
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m Time FINA
Points
1 2 8 FIN - Finland 1:34.43 Q
PIKARAINEN Emilia 0.66 25.69 25.69
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 0.02 24.86 50.55
WALTERI Tatu 0.03 22.50 1:13.05
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka 0.42 21.38 1:34.43
2 1 1 SWE - Sweden 1:35.24 Q
STYMNE Petter 0.80 22.73 22.73
ANDREASSON Robin 0.23 22.10 44.83
DOLLMAYER Wanda 0.22 25.31 1:10.14
HANSSON Louise 0.35 25.10 1:35.24
3 1 4 NED - Netherlands 1:36.24 Q
LANTINK Geert 0.66 22.85 22.85
VAN DEUTEKOM Tim 0.43 23.30 46.15
KRAAIJVELD llise 0.43 25.00 1:11.15
DEKKER Inge 0.12 25.09 1:36.24
4 2 5 SIN - Singapore 1:36.77 Q
LIM Xiang Qi 0.67 25.73 25.73
YEO Kai Quan 0.25 22.69 48.42
ONG Mylene 0.15 25.47 1:13.89
MATHEWS Jeremy 0.13 22.88 1:36.77
5 1 7 NOR - Norway 1:37.15 Q
HETLAND Aleksander 0.64 23.05 23.05
SOLLI Lavrans 0.08 22.83 45.88
JOHANNESSEN Monica 0.38 25.62 1:11.50
BREKKE Henriette 0.37 25.65 1:37.15
6 2 6 CLB - Sweden Clubs 1:37.68 Q
FLODQVIST Pontus 0.59 22.66 22.66
ERIKSSON Jessica 0.35 25.97 48.63
VIKSTROM Christoffer 0.27 22.62 1:11.25
DAHLBERG Jonna 0.09 26.43 1:37.68
7 1 2 CLB - Sweden Clubs 4 1:38.14 Q
SUNDIN Konstantin 0.69 23.88 23.88
NYSTRAND Stefan 0.19 22.27 46.15
EKSTRAND Malin 0.18 25.92 1:12.07
SUNDIN Natasha 0.18 26.07 1:38.14
8 2 1 NED - Netherlands 2 1:38.18 Q
NONNEKENS Steven 0.58 23.27 23.27
GROENEVELD Joost 0.37 23.48 46.75
KNEPPERS Andrea 1.45 25.97 1:12.72
MINNEBOO Manon 0.24 25.46 1:38.18
9 2 4 FIN - Finland 2 1:38.42
ALLONEN Severi 0.69 23.58 23.58
MYLLYAHO Moona -0.02 26.08 49.66
KALLINEN Ville 0.17 22.73 1:12.39
LAJUNEN Laura 0.16 26.03 1:38.42
10 1 5 BRA - Brazil 1:38.97
SANTOS André 0.61 22.96 22.96
YABE Diogo 0.31 22.61 45.57
FERREIRA Lorrane 0.34 25.98 1:11.55
ANTONIO Dandara 0.45 27.42 1:38.97
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World Cup
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e 14 OCT 2012 Mixed 4x50m Freestyle Séries EECEEIE
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m Time FINA
Points
11 1 3 SWE - Sweden 2 1:39.51
JONSSON Jesper 0.73 24.03 24.03
PETTERSSON Axel 0.28 23.45 47.48
LINDKVIST Josefin 0.27 25.87 1:13.35
PAVLU LEWIN Marlene 0.33 26.16 1:39.51
12 2 7  MAC - Macau 1:39.87
LAO Kuan Fong 0.66 23.18 23.18
LEI Cheok Foug 0.38 23.56 46.74
MA Cheok Mei 0.44 26.97 1:13.71
LEI On Kei 0.58 26.16 1:39.87
13 1 6  SWE - Sweden 3 1:40.98
ACKERSTIERNA Adam 0.67 24.39 24.39
PERSSON Erik 0.18 23.47 47.86
ERICSSON Elsa -0.01 26.86 1:14.72
HIPPI Jaqueline 0.32 26.26 1:40.98
14 2 3 CLB - Sweden Clubs 2 1:41.32
NYSTROM Alexander 0.70 22.96 22.96
WIKSTROM Sebastian 0.10 23.41 46.37
LINDBERG Linnea 0.20 27.71 1:14.08
MATTSSON Rebecca 0.40 27.24 1:41.32
15 2 2  CLB-Sweden Clubs 3 1:46.15
NY Hampus 0.68 24.96 24.96
LINDHOLM Pontus 0.31 25.36 50.32
LINDAY My 0.38 27.98 1:18.30
SCHWARTZ Jennifer 0.45 27.85 1:46.15
LEGEND
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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